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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 12/06/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025

12/06/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025

12/06/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

310.510

0

6.606.289.489

0

0

0

1.724.747.384

0

0

9.452.326

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.237.191

0

3.631

117.710.581.400

0

0

0

58.324.497.105

18.050.798

0

598.956.047.607
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